
DAY DATE THEME DAY DATE THEME
Monday 8-Jun CAMP KICKOFF Monday 20-Jul MINUTE TO WIN IT
Tuesday 9-Jun ICEBREAKERS Tuesday 21-Jul TRIVIA TUESDAY
Wednesday 10-Jun NEON MANIA Wednesday 22-Jul CANDYLAND
Thursday 11-Jun MILWUAKEE ZOO Thursday 23-Jul MONONA COMMUNITY POOL
Friday 12-Jun THIS WAY TO THE BEACH Friday 24-Jul OOPY GOOPY DAY

Monday 15-Jun ROYAL RUMBLE RELAYS Monday 27-Jul HAPPY UN-BIRTHDAY!
Tuesday 16-Jun ROYAL RUMBLE RELAYS Tuesday 28-Jul SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE
Wednesday 17-Jun ROYAL RUMBLE RELAYS Wednesday 29-Jul WESTERN WEDNESDAY
Thursday 18-Jun FORT AQUATIC CENTER Thursday 30-Jul KNUCKLEHEADS
Friday 19-Jun ROYAL RUMBLE RELAYS Friday 31-Jul GRAFFITI GALLERY

Monday 22-Jun WINTER WONDERLAND Monday 3-Aug MOVE IT MONDAY
Tuesday 23-Jun WINTER WONDERLAND Tuesday 4-Aug ALL ABOUT ME
Wednesday 24-Jun WINTER WONDERLAND Wednesday 5-Aug FAMILY FEUD
Thursday 25-Jun PRAIRIE LANES--BOWLING & LASER TAG Thursday 6-Aug SUN PRAIRIE AQUATIC CENTER
Friday 26-Jun WINTER WONDERLAND Friday 7-Aug BACKYARD BASH

Monday 29-Jun STAR SPANGLED SPECTACULAR Monday 10-Aug CAMP FAMILY GAME DAY
Tuesday 30-Jun STAR SPANGLED SPECTACULAR Tuesday 11-Aug REAL LIFE HEROES
Wednesday 1-Jul STAR SPANGLED SPECTACULAR Wednesday 12-Aug COLOR ME CRAZY
Thursday 2-Jul SKYZONE Thursday 13-Aug MT. OLYMPUS
Friday 3-Jul STAR SPANGLED SPECTACULAR Friday 14-Aug SPLASHTOPIA

Monday 6-Jul SUMMER BLOCKBUSTERS Monday 17-Aug PAJAMA PARTY
Tuesday 7-Jul SUMMER BLOCKBUSTERS Tuesday 18-Aug TOURNAMENT TUESDAY
Wednesday 8-Jul SUMMER BLOCKBUSTERS Wednesday 19-Aug SUNDAE SAYONARA
Thursday 9-Jul PALACE CINEMA Thursday 20-Aug DAVE & BUSTER'S
Friday 10-Jul SUMMER BLOCKBUSTERS Friday 21-Aug PEACE OUT SUMMER

Monday 13-Jul TAG, YOU'RE IT!
Tuesday 14-Jul TAG, YOU'RE IT!
Wednesday 15-Jul TAG, YOU'RE IT!
Thursday 16-Jul LITTLE AMERRICKA
Friday 17-Jul TAG, YOU'RE IT!

2020 DCC SUMMER CAMP THEMES AND FIELD TRIPS

*Field Trip
**All field trips, themes & activities are subject to change!


